Ringmeisterschaften Dressur

Ringmeisterschaften E-Dressur

Reiter Platziert Pferd Schefflenz  Hilsbach Summe
MC Danny

1. Giulia Zolinski, RFV Berwangen X Boy 20 20 40
2. Jule Sauler, RFV Hilsbach X Candyman 16 15 31
2. Annemarie Barth, RFV Berwangen X Boonty 15 16 31
4. Samina Winter, RC Mosbach Felicia 14 14
5. Laura Honig, RV Krebsbachtal Calero 0 0

Ringmeisterschaften A-Dressur

Reiter Platziert Pferd Schefflenz Hilsbach Summe
1. Hanna Franzisky, RFV Hilsbach X Hans im Gliick 20 20 40
2. Ella Kiesbauer, RFV Schefflenz Lago Larkspur 16 0 16

Nirvana's

3. Nina Freudenberger, RFV Schefflenz Bonny 15 15

Ringmeisterschaften L-Dressur

Reiter P
1. Anne Gotter, FPF Birkenhof Eppingen X
2. Inga Zollmann, RFV Robern X
3. Sandra Bucher, RFV Berwangen X
4, Alisa Lukosek, Reitclub Reihen X
5. Nicole Schneider, FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
6. Lydia Windmidiller, RFV Schefflenz

Ringmeisterschaften M-Dressur

Reiter Platziert Pferd
Jamira
1. Katrin Oef, RC Mosbach quai

latziert Pferd
Fuego
Chateau
RM
Moccacchino

Babo King
Maja de Fleur
Dr. Dino

Schefflenz Summe

0 0

Schefflenz Summe

20
16

15
14
0
0

20
16

15
14
0
0



